
Sr.No Department
Application 

No
Course

Financial 
Year

Beneficiary 
Name

Gender
Beneficiary 

ID
Beneficiary 
Mobile No

Institute Name

Amount 
Disbursed To 

Student(₹)
1st installment
to  Institiute

Credit Date
Bank Name & 

Account no

Amount Disbursed 
To Student(₹)

2nd installment
to  Institiute

Credit Date

Amount 
Disbursed To 

Student(₹)
1st installment 

to  Student

Credit Date
Bank Name & 

Account no

Amount 
Disbursed To 

Student(₹)
2nd 

installment to  
Student

Credit Date Amount

1 Tribal 2223TDS1000
823188

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services)   
1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Aishwarya 
Govind 
Shinde

M
BMHNS00263
661

9657188460

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4712.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

6167.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

739.99
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx8906

739.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

12,359.98

2 Tribal 2223TDS1001
012773

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Arjun 
Bibhishan 
Jadhav

M
BMHNS00263
661

9322969975

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

112.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

1567.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

1214.99
2023-07-14 
00:00:00

India Post 
Payments Bank
xxxxxxxx0714

1214.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

4,109.98

3 Tribal 2223TDS1001
203774

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Aswini 
Bibhishan 
Jadhav

F
BMHNS00263
661

7620760920

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

1012.50
2023-08-14 
00:00:00

2467.50
2023-11-09 
00:00:00

2205.00
2023-08-12 
00:00:00

BANK OF 
MAHARASHT
RA
xxxxxxx7666

2205.00
2023-11-09 
00:00:00

7,890.00

4 Tribal 2223TDS1000
828626

M.A. 
(Marathi)  2

F.Y.2022-
2023

Balaji Mohan 
Karle

M
BMHNS00263
661

8669543055

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

637.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

2072.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

2540.00
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx9398

2540.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

7,790.00

5 Tribal 2223TDS1000
976125

B.A.2
F.Y.2022-
2023

Bhagyashri 
Bibhishan 
Jadhav

F
BMHNS00263
661

9284270503

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

537.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

1972.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

731.66
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

BANK OF 
MAHARASHT
RA
xxxxxxx9628

731.66
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

3,973.32

6 Tribal 2223TDS1001
030994

B.A.2
F.Y.2022-
2023

Boyane Vishal 
Shivaji

M
BMHNS00263
661

7219070226

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

0.00 --
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00

7 Tribal 2223TDS1000
983818

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services)   
1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Chapte Laxmi 
Dhondiba

F
BMHNS00263
661

9834688816

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4712.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

6167.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

1955.00
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

LATUR 
DIST.CENTRA
L CO-
OP.BANK LTD.
Xxxxxxxxxxx06

1955.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

14,790.00

8 Tribal 2223TDS1001
023793

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Dipali 
Premanath 
Itubone

F
BMHNS00263
661

9881627939

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

1412.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

2867.50
2023-09-19 
00:00:00

1955.00
2023-07-14 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx3848

1955.00
2023-09-19 
00:00:00

8,190.00

9 Tribal 2223TDS1000
921247

B.A. 
Computer 
Animation & 
Web Design  
2

F.Y.2022-
2023

Hari Valmik 
Bonwale

M
BMHNS00263
661

8261984142

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

24787.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

26222.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

1850.00
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx4468

1850.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

54,710.00

10 Tribal 2223TDS1000
823942

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Jyoti Dhanraj 
Boyne

F
BMHNS00263
661

9373612716

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

587.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

2042.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

1310.00
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx1269

1310.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

5,250.00

11 Tribal 2223TDS1000
809502

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Manoj 
Vyankati 
Shinde

M
BMHNS00263
661

8010958454

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

587.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

2042.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

1955.00
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

BANK OF 
MAHARASHT
RA
xxxxxxx5735

1955.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

6,540.00

12 Tribal 2223TDS1000
960059

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services)  
1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Neha 
Kashinath 
Mule

F
BMHNS00263
661

9699978021

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4712.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

6167.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

739.99
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

MAHARASHT
RA GRAMIN 
BANK
xxxxxxx1824

739.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

12,359.98

13 Tribal 2223TDS1001
033904

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services)   
1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Nikita 
Rangnath 
Mamilwad

F
BMHNS00263
661

7823079324

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4712.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

6167.50
2023-09-19 
00:00:00

771.65
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx7599

771.65
2023-09-19 
00:00:00

12,423.30

14 Tribal 2223TDS1000
976395

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services) 1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Nilesh 
Gunavant 
Sadake

M
BMHNS00263
661

8380936171

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4487.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

5942.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

964.99
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

BANK OF 
MAHARASHT
RA
xxxxxxx3793

964.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

12,359.98

15 Tribal 2223TDS1001
020973

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Nivruti 
Kernath Mule

M
BMHNS00263
661

7972464767

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

987.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

2442.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

1164.99
2023-07-14 
00:00:00

MAHARASHT
RA GRAMIN 
BANK
xxxxxxx0794

1164.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

5,759.98

16 Tribal 2223TDS1000
875738

M.A. English
2

F.Y.2022-
2023

Pratibha 
Dnyanoba 
Mahatme

F
BMHNS00263
661

9503362065

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

637.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

2072.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

2540.00
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx2129

2540.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

7,790.00

Dayanand College of Arts, Latur
AY-2022-23

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )

IDBI BANK LTD
xxxxxxxxxxx81

86

IDBI BANK LTD
xxxxxxxxxxx81

86



17 Tribal 2223TDS1000
824538

M.A. (Public 
Administratio
n).1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Radha 
Yashwant 
Jadhav

F
BMHNS00263
661

7219099095

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

2237.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

3702.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

984.00
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx8263

984.00
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

7,908.00

18 Tribal 2223TDS1000
811162

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services)   
1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Sachin 
Kakasaheb 
Jadhav

M
BMHNS00263
661

9657200819

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4462.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

5917.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

989.99
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

BANK OF 
MAHARASHT
RA
xxxxxxx6653

989.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

12,359.98

19 Tribal 2223TDS1000
988053

B.A.2
F.Y.2022-
2023

Shridevi 
Pandhari 
Raddewad

F
BMHNS00263
661

9561526241

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

0.00
Fund 
Disbursed

No Amount To 
Disbursed

0.00

Voucher Not 
Active Due To 
Fund Not 
Received

2097.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

BANK OF 
MAHARASHT
RA
xxxxxxx4567

3532.50
2023-12-22 
00:00:00

5,630.00

20 Tribal 2223TDS1001
031734

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services)1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Sunil Sampat 
Mane

M
BMHNS00263
661

9881359084

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4712.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

IDBI BANK LTD
xxxxxxxxxxx81
86

6167.50
2023-09-20 
00:00:00

1955.00
2023-07-14 
00:00:00

India Post 
Payments Bank
xxxxxxxx8046

1955.00
2023-09-19 
00:00:00

14,790.00

21 Tribal 2223TDS1000
869307

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Triveni 
Rajendra 
Pawar

F
BMHNS00263
661

7499642019

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

0.00 --
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00 --
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00
Sent Back To 
Applicant

0.00

22 Tribal 2223TDS1001
032563

M.A. Fashion 
Design  1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Vaishanavi 
Jyotiram 
Ayatanbone

F
BMHNS00263
661

9890075364

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

36337.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

37802.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

2628.35
2023-07-14 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx6690

2628.35
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

79,396.70

23 Tribal 2223TDS1001
079315

B.A.1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Vikas Vitthal 
Garole

M
BMHNS00263
661

8010319362

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

1412.50
2023-08-12 
00:00:00

2867.50
2023-11-09 
00:00:00

1310.00
2023-08-12 
00:00:00

India Post 
Payments Bank
xxxxxxxx2062

1310.00
2023-11-09 
00:00:00

6,900.00

24 Tribal 2223TDS1000
925475

B.A. 
(Administrati
ve Services) 1

F.Y.2022-
2023

Yogesh 
Sanjay Shinde

M
BMHNS00263
661

8847713477

DH2568 - 
Dayanand 
College of Arts 
,Latur.

4462.50
2023-07-13 
00:00:00

5917.50
2023-07-15 
00:00:00

989.99
2023-07-12 
00:00:00

STATE BANK 
OF INDIA
xxxxxxx9002

989.99
2023-08-08 
00:00:00

12,359.98

Total 3,15,641.18

IDBI BANK LTD
xxxxxxxxxxx81

86


